
SEASON 2024-2025  Calendar (DRAFT as at Tuesday, 11 September 2024) 

Date Event Time Loca on 

Fri 30 Aug IntroducƟon to LiƩle 

AthleƟcs (New Mem-

bers) 

6:00 pm SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 6 Sept Centre Evening #1  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 13 Sept Centre Evening #2  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 20 Sept 

Sat 21 Sept 2024  Spring Carnival   Bundaberg 

Fri 27 Sept Centre Evening #4  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 4 Oct Centre Evening #5  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 11 Oct Centre Evening #6  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 18 Oct Centre Evening #7  SHARKS OVAL 

Sat 19 Oct Caboolture Carnival U6 TO U17s CABOOLTURE LAS 

Fri 25 Oct Centre Evening #8  SHARKS OVAL 

Sat 26 Oct 2024 Coles Summer 

Carnival  

* NominaƟons 14 

OCT  

STATE ATHLETICS 

FACILITY (NATHAN) 

Fri 1 Nov Centre Evening #9  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 8 Nov Centre Evening #10  SHARKS OVAL 

Sun 10 Nov SE REGIONAL RELAYS * NominaƟons close 

28 OCT   U7—U17 

SHELDON COLLEGE 

Fri 15 Nov Centre Evening #11  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 22 Nov Centre Evening #12  SHARKS OVAL 

Sat 23 Nov Caloundra Carnival  CALOUNDRA LAS 

Sat 23 Nov Jimboomba Carnival  JIMBOOMBA LAS 

Fri 29 Nov Centre Evening #13  SHARKS OVAL 

Sat 30 Nov STATE RELAY CHAMPI-

ONSHIPS 

 SAF 

Fri 6 Dec Centre Evening #14  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 13 Dec Centre Evening #15 

(Break Up) 

 SHARKS OVAL 

NO  CENTRE EVENING  

Sat 19 Oct Ipswich Carnival U6 TO U17s IPSWICH LAS 

Sun 20 Oct Redlands Carnival TBA REDLANDS LAS 

Fri 10 Jan Centre Evening #16  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 17 Jan Centre Evening #17  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 24 Jan NO CENTRE EVENING 

SCHEDULED 

(Wet Weather 

spare) 

 

Fri 31 Jan Centre Evening #18  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 7 Feb Centre Evening #19  SHARKS OVAL 

Sat 8 Feb SE REGIONAL CHAMPI-

ONSHIPS 

* NominaƟons close 

27 JAN 

SAF 

Sun 9 Feb SE REGIONAL CHAMPI-

ONSHIPS 

* NominaƟons close 

27 JAN 

SAF 

Fri 14 Feb Centre Evening #20  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 21 Feb Centre Championships 

#1 

 SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 28 Feb Centre Championships 

#2 

 SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 7 Mar Centre Evening #21  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 14 Mar Centre Evening #22  SHARKS OVAL 

Fri 21 Mar STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS  SAF 

Sat 22 Mar STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS  SAF 

Sat 23 Mar STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS  SAF 

TBA In April End of Season Celebra-

Ɵon and AGM 

 TBA 

Date Event Time Loca on 

Sat 11 Jan Redcliffe Twilight  

Carnival 

 REDCLIFFE  LITTLE 

ATHLETICS 

Sat 18 Jan Algester Carnival  Algester LiƩle  

AthleƟcs 

Sat 22 Feb DecepƟon Bay Twilight 

Carnival 

 DECEPTION BAY 

LITTLE ATHLETICS 

2024 2025 

CENTRE EVENINGS OTHER CENTRE CARNIVALS LAQ COMPETITIONS 


